
Planholders List

Guy Master Meter

Guy, Arkansas

Engineer:  GarNat Engineering (501) 408-4650

Planholder Contact Person E-mail Phone #

1 G3J Excavation LLC Gerren Atkinson gerrenatkinson@yahoo.com 501-617-2884

2 May Construction and Septic Johnny Robinson jr@mayconstruction.net 870-858-0470

3 Sy-Con Excavation & Utilities LLC Dylan Cecil Dcecil@syconexc.com 479-278-4043

4 Larry Cox  Construction, Inc. Larry Cox coxconstruction@hotmail.com 501-250-4490

5 Thompson Construction Services Brian Brixey brian@thompson-cs.com 501-849-3370

6 Steep Creek LLC Clay Knighten cknighten@steepcreekllc.com 479-216-6758

7 Boyles Construction Dalton Boyles dalton.boyles.bc@gmail.com 501-821-7133

8 Paladino-Nash, Inc. Julie Mills paladino.nash@conwaycorp.net 501-329-4044

9 Spurlock Inc. Tyler Mercer Tyler.Mercer@spurlock-inc.com 501-589-5134

10 Doxa Construction Teri Tooley ttooley@doxaconstruction.com 501-436-0216

11 NLS Construction, LLC Nesha Smith nesha.smith@ymail.com 501-556-4758

12 Cornerstone Construction of Russellville, Inc. Rebecca Davis rebecca@ccrbuilders.com 479-967-2181
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